Climax-Scotts Gridiron Club 2019

Dear C-S Football Supporter,

The *Climax-Scotts Gridiron Club* is seeking your support for the 2019-2020 season. The **Gridiron Club** works to generate funds necessary to support the C-S Jr-Sr high school football program. We truly appreciate your consideration and support. **We hope to see you at "Big Blue Stadium" on game day!!**

Sponsorship Levels & what can you expect to receive for your donation:

GAME DAY SPONSOR SINGLE: \$30.00 for Single person

- Single person access to tailgate area for food and drinks.
- Name mentioned on the grid iron website.
- Name mentioned in the game day program.

GAME DAY SPONSOR FAMILY: \$50.00

- Family access to tailgate area for food and drinks.
- Name mentioned on the grid iron website.
- Name mentioned in the game day program.

Extra Point Sponsor: \$100.00

- Family access to tailgate area for food and drinks.
- Name mentioned on the grid iron website.
- Name mentioned in the game day program.

Field Goal Sponsor: \$250.00

- Family access to tailgate area for food and drinks.
- Name/Logo on the grid iron website with link to your business
- ¹/₄ page ad with Name/Logo in the game day program

Touchdown Sponsor: \$500.00

- Family access to tailgate area for food and drinks.
- Name/Logo on the grid iron website with link to your business
- 1/2 page ad with Name/Logo in the game day program
- Name listed on Touchdown Sponsor Banner displayed on the field on game days

Ultimate Panther Sponsor: \$1000.00

- Family access to tailgate area for food and drinks.
- Name/Logo on the grid iron website with link to your business
- Full page ad with Name/Logo in the game day program
- Banner with your name only displayed on the field on game days



SPONSORSHIP SELECTION FORM

Contact person name:
Contact person phone:
Contact person email:

Sponsorship Selections:

Game Day Sponsor Single	(\$30.00)
Game Day Sponsor Family	(\$50.00)
Extra Point Sponsor	(\$100.00)
Field Goal Sponsor	(\$250.00)
Touchdown Sponsor	(\$500.00)
Ultimate Panther Sponsor	(\$1000.00)

Ways to make your donation

- 1. Online donation via VENMO or on our website www.ClimaxScottsGridIronClub.com
- 2. Send Check payable to Climax-Scotts Gridiron Club @

PO Box 4 Climax, MI 49034

3. Please send your camera-ready artwork (Hi-resolution for banner, ad, and/or logo) to info@climaxscottsgridironclub.com

You may Contact the below Board of Directors with any questions.

Steve Wurtzel @ 269-207-5071 Matt Birkam @ 269-350-6933

PAGE 2 of 2